
DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING (BME) 

CLASS ROUTINE OF BME-3 (LEVEL-4, TERM-ll) 

                     SESSION: 2019-20 

     
 

 

Pd/Hrs         

 

Days 

1 

0900-0955 

2 

1000-1055 

3 

1100-1155 

4 

1200-1255 

5 

1300-1355 

6 

1400-1455 

Sunday BME- 407 

Lec Sakib 
DISPOSAL 

BME-409 

Prof Anisuzzaman 
DISPOSAL 

Monday 
BME-411 

Prof Enam 

BME- 425 

Lec Sharjis 

BME-409 

Prof Anisuzzaman 
DISPOSAL 

Tuesday 

 

Project/Thesis part II 

BME-400 

(Prof Enam/Maj Ashraf/Maj Maruf/Dr. Mahfuza& Adjunct Faculty) 

Wednesday DISPOSAL 
BME- 427 

Lec Akid 

BME-409 

Prof Anisuzzaman 

BME- 407 

Maj Maruf 
DISPOSAL 

Thursday 
BME- 427 

Lec Akid 

BME-411 

Prof Enam 

 

BME- 425 

Lec Sharjis 

BME- 412 

Lec Akid/ Lec Foysal/ Lec Laboni/ Lec Sakib 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING (BME) 

CLASS ROUTINE OF BME-4 (LEVEL-3, TERM-ll) 

                 SESSION: 2019-20 

                     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pd/Hrs 

 

Days 

1 

0900-0955 

2 

1000-1055 

3 

1100-1155 

4 

1200-1255 

5 

1300-1355 

6 

1400-1455 

 

Sunday 

HUM-391 

Lec Rafia 

EECE-395 

Capt Fariha/  

Lec Asif 

DISPOSAL 
BME-309 

Lec Rabbani 
DISPOSAL 

 

Monday 

EECE-397 

Lec Sultana/ Lec Tisha 
DISPOSAL 

HUM-391 

Prof Anisuzzaman 
DISPOSAL 

 

Tuesday 

 

BME- 310 

Capt Elahi/ 

Lec Sharjis/ Lec Laboni/ Lec Sakib 

BME-311 

Lec Asad 
DISPOSAL 

 

Wednesday 
DISPOSAL   

BME-311 

Lec Asad 

BME-309 

Lec Rabbani 

BME 312 

Lec Asad/ Lec Farahdiba/ Lec 

Foysal/ Lec Sakib 

DISPOSAL 

 

Thursday 

 

EECE-397 

Lec Sultana/ Lec Tisha 

EECE-395 

Capt Fariha/ Lec Asif 
DISPOSAL 



 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING (BME) 

CLASS ROUTINE OF BME-5 (LEVEL-2, TERM-ll) 

                SESSION: 2019-20 

 
 

Pd/Hrs 

Days 

1 

0900-0955 

2 

1000-1055 

3 

1100-1155 

4 

1200-1255 

5 

1300-1355 

6 

1400-1455 

 

Sunday 
CHEM-291 

Maj Ashraf 

BME 207 

Lec Sharjis 

BME 205 

Maj Maruf 

EEECE-294 

Col Mahfuz/Lec Nazmul/ Lec Faiza/ Lec 

Sharjis/ Lec Foysal 

 

Monday DISPOSAL 
MATH-293 

Lec Keya 

CHEM-291 

Maj Ashraf 

BME- 206 

Maj Ashraf/ Maj Maruf/ Lec Farahdiba/ 

Lec Laboni 

 

Tuesday 
 

 
DISPOSAL 

BME 205 

Maj Maruf 

BME 207 

Lec Sharjis 
DISPOSAL 

 

Wednesday 

 

MATH-293 

Maj Maimonul/ 

Lec Keya 

MATH-293 

Maj Maimonul 
DISPOSAL 

EECE-293 

Col Mahfuz 
DISPOSAL 

 

Thursday 
 

 

DISPOSAL 

BME 208 

Lec Sharjis/ Lec Farahdiba/ Lec 

Laboni/ Lec Sakib 

 

EECE-293 

Col Mahfuz  

 

DISPOSAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING (BME) 

CLASS ROUTINE OF BME-6 (LEVEL-1, TERM-ll) 

                SESSION: 2019-20 
 

Pd/Hrs 

 

Days 

1 

0900-0955 

2 

1000-1055 

3 

1100-1155 

4 

1200-1255 

5 

1300-1355 

6 

1400-1455 

 

Sunday 
 

DISPOSAL 
CHEM-193 

Maj Nazrul 

MATH-193 

Lec Keya 

BME 103 

Dr Muhibbur 
DISPOSAL 

 

Monday DISPOSAL 
EECE 191 

Capt Elahi 

 

CHEM-193 

Maj Nazrul/ Lec 

Nahida 

MATH-193 

Maj Sultana/ Lec 

Keya 

CHEM 194 

Maj Palash/ Maj 

Nazrul/ Lec Nahida 

DISPOSAL 

 

Tuesday 

 

EECE 192 

Capt Fariha/ Lec Mimi/ Lec Asad/ 

Lec Foysal 

DISPOSAL 

BME- 106 

Prof Enam/ Lec Akid/ Lec Farahdiba/ Lec 

Foysal 

DISPOSAL 

 

Wednesday 

 

PHY-193 

Lt Cdr Sudha 

EECE 191 

Capt Elahi 

 

DISPOSAL 

 

 

Thursday DISPOSAL 
MATH-193 

Maj Sultana 

PHY-193 

Lt Col Brajalal 

CHEM-193 

Lec Nahida 

BME 103 

Dr Muhibbur 
DISPOSAL 
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